
.... 

• 

. REPUDUC OF NAURU 

(inlTetmlttltt (l9n~ettt 

Published by Authority 

No. 12 8 March 1978 Nauru 

G.N. No. 66/1978 

CORRIGENDUM 

To G.N. No. 61/1978 of Government Gazette No. 10 of 1978, Vacancy 
for Resident Magistrate/Registrar of the Supreme Court. The 
salary was incorrectly stated and should have read as follows 1 

S~LARY S.l Scale 
~$9,a52-$10,932 per annum 
(Expatriate loading would be 
payable if applicable) 

DATED this 2nd day of March 1978 

G.N. No. 67/1978 

Peter Lionel Jones 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIONER 

BIRTHS, DEATHS AND MARRIAGES ORDINANCE 

Births, Deaths and Marriages registered during the week ended 
3 March 1978 Were : 

1. NAURUAN 

Date of Reg. 
~. Birth Sex Bill Mother'S Name 

Johnsson Ned Deibi 
Auaenqab 18.1.78 M Uaboe Joanna Teboua· 
Cody Cristopher 
Gaston Gabitberu Pius 
Diace 17.11.77 II "faren llr1delia Edward 



No. 12 

G.N. NO. 67/1978 (cont'd) 

Name 

Corrinda ItAwen Jilita 
Andiara Silvana Lovely~ 
Anna Esther Emeruwa 
Querida Perdita Sussanah 
Beliana Lindaline 
Lita1eine Jolaine 
Chelsia Trogina Bella 
Day1yn 
saecilia Ainoam Alvera 
Pau1-Enjo Ezra wilfred 
Ruth Sunema 
Wilt Ruson Greear 
Marco Polo Leadon 
Muhammed Ali Riotaiga 
Thomas Jovannda 
Litha Marzena Lencia 
Deimon 
Cherico Ivan 
Randova Russel Kunsra 
Mysilver Veronica 

2. o.P.l. 

TaOtnati Anterea 
Myris Boruaea 
I<irita Kiritome 
Kofe Ateriano 
3akanebo Teuakai 
Laava Tesie 
Tauai Simeona 

3. CHINESE 

La! Kin Ho 
Chan Yau-Hang 

DEATHS 

1. NAURUAN 

Baganabo Giouba 
Doqioya Aku 
Indira Boubo 
Midrik Raidi 
Ebeiyoeo Tekaburoro 
Tatum Awiyi 
David Jayrox Laeo 

Page 2 

6 March 1978 

Date of 
Birth 

27.1.78 

27.11.77 
3.11. 77 

11. 1. 78 
3.2.78 

20.1.78 

16.12.77 

21.10.77 
4.2.78 
11.2.78 
29.9.77 

13.11.77 
22.12.77 
12.1.78 
23.12.77 
8.12.77 
27.1.78 
11.2.79 

15.8.77 
18.12.77 

Date of 
Death 

10.2.78 
13.2.78 
22.2.78 
23 .2 • 78 
23.2.7B 
20.2.78 
14.2.78 

Sex 
~ 

F 

F 

F 
M 
F 

M 

F 
M 
M 
F 

M 
M 

M 
M 
M 
F 
Ii' 

M 
M 

Sex 

M 
M 

F 
M 
F 
M 
M 

• 

Nauru 

Mother's Name 

Aiwo Elmina Roland 

Boe 
Meneng 
Menenq 
Boe 

Mida Batiua .~ 
Fakavalu Ternaki"-' 
Rina Hartman 
Pisila Dagiaro 

Nibok Victoria Garoa 

Nibok Majorle Detageauwa 

Meneng 
Buada 
Anabar 
craboe 

Valencia Billeam 
Joanne Detenamo 
Eres Scotty 
Joyce Halstead 

H.P.C. Location 
N.P.C. Location 
N.P.C. Location 
H.P.C. Location 
H.P.C. Location 
N .. P~C, Location 
N_P.C. Location 

N.P.C. Location 
N.P.C. Location 

R;9. 
D1St .. 

55 Anibare 
41 Meneng 

2 Boe 
43 Buada 
60 Yaren 
64 Anabar 

S Hrs Boe 

o 

Tribe 

Delbae 
Bamwit 
Eamwit 
Eamwitmit 
Eamwitmit 

Iruwa 



..... 
'~ 

Page 3 " 
r 

No. 12 8 March 1978 Nauru 

G.N. No. 67/1978 (cont'd) 

Name 

2. D.P.I. 

Un-named child of 
Eriata Timon 
Laumau Niutea 

MARRIAGES - Nil 

Date of 
Death 

17.2.78 
11.2.78 

Sel< 

M 
M 

R?9. 
D1st Tribe 

1 Day N.P.C. Location 
46 yrs N.P.C. Location 

B Ika 
DEPUTY REGISTRAR 

BIRTHS, DEATHS & MARRIAGES 

DATED this 6th day of March 1978 

G.N. No. 68/1978 

CORRIGENDUM 

To G.N. No. 55/1978 of Government Gazette No. 10 of 1978, Vacancy 
for Legal Officer of the Department of Justice. The salary was 
incorrectly stated and should have read as follows , 

SALARY , AP5/6 Scale 
$7,l64-$8,508 per annum 
(Expatriate loading would be 
payable where applicable) 

DATED this 6th day of March 1979 

P L Jones 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIONER 

G.N. No. 69/1978 

PUBLIC SERVICE ACT 1962-1995 , 

VACANCY 

Applications are invited from Nauruans both inside and outside 
the Public Service, for appointment, promotion or transfer to 
the following position : 

Position : Information Officer and Government 
Transl .. tor 

'. 



Page 4 

No. 12 8 March 1978 Nauru 

G.N. No. 69/1978 (cont'd) 

Salary 

Du ti es 

Qualifications 

C4/API $4,608-5,124 per annum 

Responsible to the Administrative 
Assistant for the following 

(i) The preparation of news items for 
use on radio and elsewhere 

(ii) Preparation of the Bulletin on a 
regular basis and for arranging the 
distribution thereof. <:) 

(iii) Responsible for Nauruan translations 
as required, 

(iv) 

(v) 

(vi) 

Assistance in the preparation of 
information and publications on 
the Nauruan language in general, 

The training of people in this 
field as and when required, 

Other such duties as may be required. 

A good secondary education with the 
ability to write in both correct English 
and Nauruan and to quickly translate 
between the two. Tertiary qualifications 
would be highlY regarded. 

• 

Applications should be lodged in writing stating name, age, educat~ 
and experience with the Chief Secretary (C/- Nauruan Affairs 
Section) before 4.30 p.m. on Friday 17 March 1978. 

DATED this 3rd day of March 1978 

P L Jones 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIONER 

It 




